

## **DeKalb County Government**

Manuel J. Maloof Center 1300 Commerce Drive Decatur, Georgia 30030

## Legislation Details

File #: 2018-3086 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Action

File created: 12/4/2018 In control: Board of Commissioners

On agenda: 3/12/2019 Final action:

Title: Commission District(s): All

A Resolution Of The Board of Commissioners Of DeKalb County, Georgia To The General Assembly Proposing A County Organizational Act Amendment To Ensure, And Eliminate Impediments To, Establishment, By Ordinance, Of A Transparent And Efficient County Procurement System.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. 2019 03.12 Item 2018-3086, 2. PURCHASING Resolution 2018.12.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/12/2019	1	Board of Commissioners	approved substitute submitted from the floor	Pass
2/26/2019	1	OPS-County Operations Committee	recommended for approval.	Pass
2/26/2019	1	Board of Commissioners		
2/12/2019	1	OPS-County Operations Committee	recommended holding in committee	
2/12/2019	1	Board of Commissioners		
1/22/2019	1	OPS-County Operations Committee	recommended holding in committee	
1/22/2019	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass
1/8/2019	1	OPS-County Operations Committee	recommended holding in committee	
1/8/2019	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass
12/11/2018	1	OPS-County Operations Committee	recommended holding in committee	